RACK & PINION
R
ac
k
&
 P
in
io

L
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
L6
[mm]
ØF
[mm]
Pinion
Weight
[Kg]
VRS060C 2 18 41,89 26 24 43,80 38,20 0,4 60 5,5 68 30 20 60 54 39 19 7 33 16 0,2
VRS075C 2 20 44,02 26 24 48,041 42,44 0,4 70 6,6 85 36 20 75 63 45 25 13 40 22 0,3
VRS075C 2 22 45,73 26 24 51,46 46,69 0,2 70 6,6 85 40 20 75 63 40 20 8 35 22 0,4
VRS100C 2 26 49,58 26 24 59,17 55,17 0 90 9 120 45 30 100 97 51 21 9 49 32 0,5
VRS100C 3 25 65,79 31 29 85,58 79,58 0 90 9 120 60 30 100 97 51,5 21,5 7 47 32 1,5
VRS140C 3 24 64,19 31 29 82,39 76,40 0 130 11 165 58 30 140 122 65,5 35,5 21 63 40 1,2
VRS140C 4 21 79,56 40 39 97,13 89,13 0 130 11 165 62 30 140 122 94 64 44,5 86,5 40 2
VRS180C 4 24 85,93 40 39 109,86 101,86 0 160 13,5 215 80 30 160 123 94 64 44,5 86,5 55 2,6
Size M z H*
[mm]

L
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
L6
[mm]
ØF
[mm]
Pinion
Weight
[Kg]
VRB060C 2 18 4189 26 24 43,80 38,20 0,4 50 5,5 70 30 9 60 43 28 19 1 22 16 0,2
VRB090C 2 20 4402 26 24 48,041 42,44 0,4 80 6,6 100 36 12 90 55 37 25 13 33 22 0,3
VRB090C 2 22 45,73 26 24 51,46 46,69 0,2 80 6,6 100 40 12 90 55 32 20 8 28 22 0,4
VRB115C 2 26 49,58 26 24 59,17 55,17 0 110 9 130 45 7 115 74 28 21 9 26 32 0,5
VRB115C 3 25 65,79 31 29 85,58 79,58 0 110 9 130 60 7 115 74 28,5 21,5 7 24 32 1,5
VRB140C 3 24 64,19 31 29 82,39 76,39 0 130 11 165 58 15 140 107 50,5 35,5 21 48 40 1,2
VRB140C 4 21 79,56 40 39 97,13 89,13 0 130 11 165 62 15 140 107 79 64 44,5 71,5 40 2
VRB180C 4 24 85,93 40 39 109,86 101,86 0 160 13,5 215 80 23 180 116 87 64 44,5 82,5 55 2,6
z: Number of teeth
De: External diameter
Dp: Primitive diameter
x: Correction profile